FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION

Dev Number

Chocolate

Product Name

Chocolate Lover Penny Post Letterbox Gift

Ingredients

1 x Niedereggar Marizpan Classic Chocolate 45g

Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole Milk powder, cocoa mass,
emulsifier: soya lecithins, vanilla extract), almonds 20%, sugar, invert sugar
syrup, alcohol.

2x Monty Bojangles Blue Flow Wrap Cookie Moon Truffle

Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder
12%, Cookie Pieces 9% (Chocolate Chips (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier
(SOYA Lecithin), Natural Flavouring), Flour (WHEAT), Sugar, Concentrated
Butter (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, BARLEY Malt, Salt), Whey Powder
(from MILK), Cocoa Powder 1%, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin).

1 x GNAW Fudge Crunch Bar 110g

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole Milk powder, Biscuit crumb (12%) (wheat flour,
sugar, anhydrous Milk fat, vegetable fat, Milk sugar, Milk proteins, salt,
barley malt flour, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate)), cocoa mass, raisins
(8%), Fudge (6%) (sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed Milk, refined
vegetable oil, butter (Milk), emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavouring (natural
vanilla), salt.), emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavouring (natural vanilla). Milk
chocolate contains cocoa solids 33% min, Milk solids 22% min.

1 x Edinburgh Tea & Coffee Swiss Chocolate Coffee 56g

Ingredients: Coffee, Flavouring.

1 x Willies Cacao Milk of the Gods Rio Caribe Chocolate Bar 50g

Milk Chocolate- Cocoa solids: 44% minimum. Ingredients: raw cane sugar,
cocoa mass 25%, MILK powder 21% cocoa butter 19%

1 x Great British Biscotti Chunky Belgian Choc 18g

Self Raising Flour [(WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),
Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate,
Monocalcium Phosphate)], Dark Chocolate (18%) ( Cocoa Mass, Sugar,
Emulsifier : SOYA Lecithin; Vanilla Flavouring




1 x Creative Nature Gnawbles Creamy Milk Chocolate 30g.

Dark Chocolate (70%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Rice Flour, Chicory
Root Extract, Coconut oil, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin)), Rice
Balls(29.1%)(Rice Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt,
Flavouring), Flavouring, Glazing Agents (Gum Arabic, Zein Maize Protein)).

Allergen For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

statement Also not suitable for customers with an allergy to nuts due to manufacturing
methods.

Warnings

Country of Origin | UK

Alcohol
Information
Storage Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Instructions
Contact Address

Instructions for

use
Suitable for Yes
vegetarians?

Suitable for No
vegans?

NUTRITION LABELLING

Product Name: Niedereggar Marizpan Classic Chocolate

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)
Energy (kJ) 2206K]
Energy (kcal) 527KCAL
Fat (g) 35.79

of which Saturates (g) 16.4g
Carbohydrate (g) 41.0g

of which Sugars (g) 38.29
Protein (g) 7.79
Salt (g) 0.03g




Product Name: Monty Bojangles Blue Flow Wrap Cookie Moon Truffle

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)
Energy (kJ) 2447Kj
Energy (kcal) 589kcal
Fat (g) 43.4g

of which Saturates (g) 36.79
Carbohydrate (g) 42.8g

of which Sugars (g) 39.8g
Protein (g) 4.3g
Salt (g) 0.1g

Product Name: GNAW Fudge Crunch Bar 110g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)
Energy (kJ) 2197k
Energy (kcal) 526kcal
Fat (g) 30.1g

of which Saturates (g) 18.8g
Carbohydrate (g) 56.6g

of which Sugars (g) 54.1g
Protein (g) 6.1g
Salt (g) 0.2g

Product Name: Willies Cacao Milk of the Gods Rio Caribe Chocolate Bar

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)
Energy (kJ) 2330Kj
Energy (kcal) 560kcal
Fat (g) 38.00g

of which Saturates (g) 23.0g
Carbohydrate (g) 46.0g

of which Sugars (g) 35.0g
Protein (g) 9.0g
Salt (g) 0.17g




Product Name: Great British Biscotti Chunky Belgian Choc

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)
Energy (kJ) 1961kj
Energy (kcal) 467kcal
Fat (g) 15.0g

of which Saturates (g) 8.6g
Carbohydrate (g) 76.0g

of which Sugars (g) 42.0g
Protein (g) 7.5g
Salt (g) 0.56g

Product Name: Creative Nature Gnawbles Creamy Milk Chocolate

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)
Energy (kJ) 2038kj
Energy (kcal) 476kcal
Fat (g) 21.99

of which Saturates (g) 14.0g
Carbohydrate (g) 59.9g

of which Sugars (g) 31.8g
Protein (g) 4.3g
Salt (g) 1.52g







